
ldentity number 0310045871087 

Subject 

National Senior Certificate 

Mathematical Literacy 

Sepedi Home Language 
English First Additional Language 

Life Orientation 

Agricultural Science 
Geography 

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA 

Life Sciences 

MOKOTO MOSES MABINA 

Awarded to 

n.s. LoETS 
Chief Executive Officer 

kk*** kkk***k 

With effect from December 2023 

% 

UMALUSI 

60 

(See reverse fot more lnformation) 

58 

53 
64 

51 

48 

48 

This certificate is issued without alterations or erasure of any kind 

Exam number 723072 1090001 

This candidate is awarded the National Senior Certificate Cand has met the minimum requirements for 
admission to bachelor's degree, diploma or higher certificate siucy as gazetted for admission to higher 
education, subject to the admission requirements of the higher education institution concerned. 

Achievement 

level 

4 

4 

5 

3 

240 0513 4647 J 

Council for Quality Assurance in 
General and Further Education and Training 
South Africa 5222175 
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